Foothill High School

Home of the Cougars

Girls Tennis 2025/2026
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION LEVEL TIME
Thurs Aug. 28 cv cv \' 3:30 PM
Thur/Sat Sept. 4-6 California Classic Clovis \' All Day
Tuesday September 9 Enterprise* Enterprise Vv 4:00 PM
Tuesday September 16 Red Bluff* Red Bluff Vv 4:00 PM
Thursday September 18 Pleasant Valley* Foothill Vv 4:00 PM
Monday September 22 Orland Orland Vv 3:30 PM
Tuesday September 23 Chico* Chico Vv 4:00 PM
Wednesday September 24 Yreka Yreka Vv 3:30 PM
Thursday September 25 Shasta* Foothill Vv 4:00 PM
Tuesday September 30 Enterprise* Foothill Vv 4:00 PM
Wednesday October 1 West Valley Foothill Vv 3:30 PM
Thursday October 2 Red Bluff* Foothill Vv 4:00 PM
Tuesday October 7 Pleasant Valley* PV Vv 4:00 PM
Wednesday October 8 Yreka Foothill Vv 3:30 PM
Thursday October 9 Chico* Foothill Vv 4:00 PM
Tuesday October 14 Shasta* Shasta Vv 3:30 PM
Wednesday October 15 Anderson Foothill Vv 3:30 PM
Sat-Mon. Oct 25,27 League Championship Foothill Vv TBD
Oct.21,23,29 NSCIF Team Champ. North Host \' TBD
Nov. 1,3,4 NSCIF Ind. Champ. 8D Vv TBD
Nov. 13,16,17 NorCal Championship TBD \' TBD
Last Team
Contest Date:
Oct. 30
Principal: Kevin Green Athletic Administrator: Joey Brown Athletic Director: Stephanie Ahluwalia

Head Coach: Andy Pire
Address: 9733 Deschutes Road  Palo Cedro, CA 96073
Mascot: Cougar Phone: (5330) 547-1700
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